

TEMPORARY
EMERGENT RESTORATION WORK 2020-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(30)

Rcc Bridge at Teragachhi Balubari Via Matiyari
Part - B CH - 1.5 km (DIVERSION)

KISHANGANJ - 2

DIVISION

DEGHAL BANK.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Nd-1298

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस पत्र पर 19/9/20
के लिये प्रमाणित पत्र के लिये प्रमाणित प्रमाणित
प्रमाणित प्रमाणित प्रमाणित प्रमाणित प्रमाणित
के लिये प्रमाणित प्रमाणित प्रमाणित प्रमाणित प्रमाणित

प्रमाणित प्रमाणित प्रमाणित
प्रमाणित प्रमाणित प्रमाणित
प्रमाणित प्रमाणित प्रमाणित

19/9/20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

R.W.D. Kishanganj 2 DIVISION

R.W.D. Kishanganj 2 SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1298

Name of Officer Sri Ramu Prasad

A.C. R.W.D. Dighalbank

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work:—					
Restoration work of the road					
Rcc Bridge at Tedhgaachh Matiyani					
Balubani Matiyani Part-B at					
CH: 1.5 km (Diversion)					
Agency:—					
Departmental					

Record Measurement					
1) P/Local sand filling - do-					
all-c-Job					
1	30.00	4.00	0.15	18.00 m ³	
1	30.00	4.00	0.15	18.00 "	
1	30.00	4.00	0.15	18.00 "	
1	30.00	4.00	0.15	18.00 "	
1	30.00	4.00	0.15	18.00 "	
1	30.00	4.00	0.15	18.00 "	
1	16.50	4.00	0.15	9.90 "	
	196.5 m			117.90 m ³	
2) P/Laying & spreading					
bricks bet - do - all-c-Job					
1	30.00	4.00	0.60	72.00 m ³	

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) P/Local sand filling - do					
all-c-Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (1) Item (1)					
= 117.90 m ³ @ 626.89/m ³				Rs	73910.00
2) P/Laying & spreading brick					
batts - do - all-c-Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (2) Item (2)					
= 759.60 m ³ @ 2145.02/m ³				Rs	1629357.00
3) P/Laying R.C HP 1000 mm					
dia old HP - do - all-c-Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (2) Item (3)					
= 20.00 m @ 111.83/m				Rs	2237.00
4) P/JCB for cutting & misc					
work - do - all-c-Job					
Vide T.M.B Page (2) Item (4)					
= 48.00 hr @ 1969.20/hr				Rs	94522.00
Total					Rs 1800096.00
Adding GST 12%					(+) Rs 216003.00
Adding L.C.S.S 1%					(+) Rs 18000.00
Signature fee					(+) Rs 98902.00
					Rs 2132931.00
05/01/21					

05/10/21
J.E.

Continuation

Executive Engineer
R.W.D (W) DIVISION
K'shanganj-2